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Venturi Injector

Seapeak is specialized in manufacturing venturi injector.
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SUZHOU SEAPEAK CO., LTD.

s Specifications of Venturi Injector

Venturi Injector

Venturi Injector

Bypass Assembly

Bypass Assembly

Suction Assembly
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VIOT2H
VI0134H
VIOT10H
VI01032H

VI01063H

BAO12
BAO134
BAOT10
BA0132
BAO112B
BAO134B
BAO110B
BA0132B
SAO0N2
SA0134
SAO0N0
SA0132

1/2"BSP
3/4"BSP
1"BSP
1-1/2"BSP

2"BSP
1/2"
3/4

.

1-1/2"
1/2"BSP
3/4"BSP
1"BSP
1-1/2"BSP
1/2"

3/4

.

1-1/2"

10 150
10 150
10 120
1 60
1 20
1 7
1 15
1 10
1 8
1 7
1 15
1 10
1 8
1 60
1 60
1 10
1 10
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